Are you eligible to vote in the upcoming Ontario provincial election being held in June?

DECIDED VOTER - LEANERS INCLUDED

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Undecided

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2501 867 564 584 143 70 182
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
* * *
2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Using a 1-to-10 scale, where 10 means you are completely certain you will vote and 1 means you are completely certain you will not vote, how
likely are you to vote in the upcoming provincial election being held in June?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Undecided
Conservativ, Party Democratic| Party of
e Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2501 867 564 584 143 70 182
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
1923 751 438 455 96 60 99
Top 3 Box (Net) 77% 86% 83% 83% 69% 79% 44%
DF DF DF F* F* *
1744 682 399 414 89 51 85
Top 2 Box (Subnet) 70% 78% 76% 76% 63% 67% 38%
DF DF DF F* F* *
1571 628 359 366 79 46 70
10 - Completely certain to vote (10) 63% 71% 68% 67% 56% 60% 31%
DF DF F F* F* *
173 54 40 48 10 5 15
9 7% 6% 8% 9% 7% 7% 7%
* * *
179 69 39 40 8 9 14
8 7% 8% 7% 7% 6% 12% 6%
* * *
109 36 26 16 7 2 21
7 4% 4% 5% 3% 5% 2% 9%
* * c*
66 16 16 13 4 1 14
6 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 6%
* * A*
149 32 11 23 10 5 49
5 6% 4% 2% 4% 7% 7% 22%
B* * ABCDE*
30 2 5 10 6 4 4
4 1% * 1% 2% 4% 5% 2%
A AB* AB* *
215 38 22 30 16 4 39
Bottom 3 Box (Net) 9% 4% 4% 6% 12% 5% 17%
AB* * ABC*
37 5 7 7 - - 7
3 1% 1% 1% 1% - - 3%
* * A*
178 33 15 23 16 4 32
Bottom 2 Box (Subnet) 7% 4% 3% 4% 12% 5% 14%
ABC* * ABC*
26 5 7 4 1 - 7
2 1% 1% 1% 1% * - 3%
* * A*
152 28 8 19 16 4 25
1- Completely certain not to vote (1) 6% 3% 1% 3% 1% 59% 1%
ABC* * ABC*
10 3 6 * - - 1
Don't know * * 1% * B - *
* * *
2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
iy ____ ____ |
Mean 8.4 9 9 8.8 7.9 8.5 6.6
DF DF DF F* F* *
STD. DEV. 2.65 2.07 2 2.29 3.09 25 3.07
STD. ERR. 0.05 0.07 0.09 0.1 0.26 0.29 0.2
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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If a provincial election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: Eligible Voters (unwtd) 1250 443 283 297 67 38 68
Base: Eligible Voters (wtd) 1256 468 250 278 68 41 77
436 436 - - - - -
The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 35% 93% B B _ _ _
238 - 238 - - - -
The Ontario Liberal Party 19% - 95% - - - -
272 - - 272 - - -
The Ontario New Democratic Party 22% - - 98% - - -
59 - - - 59 - -
Green Party of Ontario 5% - - - 86% - -
* %k k% *
37 - - - - 37 -
Some other party 3% - - - - 90% -
k% k% *
54 - - - - - -
Would not vote/none/would spoil ballot 4% - - - - - -
k% k% *

140 29 12 6 8 4 75

Don't know/not sure 11% 6% 5% 2% 11% 10% 98%

20 3 * - 2 - 2

Refusal 2% 1% * - 3% - 2%
k% k% *

1256 468 250 278 68 41 77

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Well, which party would you say you are leaning towards?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: Undecided Voters (unwtd) 133 27 13 8 2 2 68
Base: Undecided Voters (wtd) 160 32 13 6 10 4 77
32 32 - - - - -
The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 20% 100% B B _ _ _
* % * %k * %k k% k%
13 - 13 - - - -
The Ontario Liberal Party 8% - 100% - - - -
* %k * %k * %k k% k%
6 - - 6 - - -
The Ontario New Democratic Party 4% - - 100% - - -
* %k * %k * %k * %k * %k
10 - - - 10 - -
Green Party of Ontario 6% - - - 100% - -
* %k * %k * % * %k k%
4 - - - - 4 -
Some other party 3% - - - - 100% -
* %k * %k * %k k% k%
5 - - - - - -
Would not vote 3% - - - - - -
* % * % * % k% k%
77 - - - - - 77
Don't know/not sure 48% - - - - - 100%
* % * % * % k% k%
13 - - - - - -
Refusal 8% - - - - - -
* % * %k * %k k% k%
160 32 13 6 10 4 77
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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If a provincial election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support? / Well, which
party would you say you are leaning towards?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 1250 443 283 297 67 38 68
Base: All Answering (wtd) 1256 468 250 278 68 41 77
468 468 - - - - -
The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 37% 100% B B - - -
250 - 250 - - - -
The Ontario Liberal Party 20% - 100% - - - -
278 - - 278 - - -
The Ontario New Democratic Party 22% - - 100% - - -
68 - - - 68 - -
Green Party of Ontario 5% - - - 100% - -
* %k * %k *
41 - - - - 41 -
Some other party 3% - - - - 100% _
* %k * %k *
60 - - - - - -
Would not vote/none/would spoil ballot 5% - - - - - -
* %k * %k *
77 - - - - - 77
Don't know/not sure 6% - - - - - 100%
13 - - - - - -
Refusal 1% - - - - - -
* %k * %k *
1256 468 250 278 68 41 77
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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If a provincial election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: Eligible Voters (unwtd) 1251 424 281 287 76 32 114
Base: Eligible Voters (wtd) 1245 411 275 269 72 35 149
379 379 - - - - -
The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 30% 92% B B _ _ _
BCDF * *x *
249 - 249 - - - -
The Ontario Liberal Party 20% - 91% - - - -
ACDF * *x *
240 - - 240 - - -
The Ontario New Democratic Party 19% - - 89% - - -
ABDF * ** *
56 - - - 56 - -
Green Party of Ontario 4% - - - 78% - -
ABCF* ** *
34 - - - - 34 -
Some other party 3% - - - - 97% -
* k% *
32 - - - - - -
Would not vote/none/would spoil ballot 3% - - - - - -
* k% *
256 32 26 28 16 1 149
Don't know/not sure 21% 8% 9% 11% 22% 3% 100%
ABC* ** ABCD*
1245 411 275 269 72 35 149
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Well, which party would you say you are leaning towards?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: Undecided Voters (unwtd) 206 30 20 22 16 2 114
Base: Undecided Voters (wtd) 256 32 26 28 16 1 149
32 32 - - - - -
The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 13% 100% B B _ _ _
* % * %k * %k k% k%
26 - 26 - - - -
The Ontario Liberal Party 10% - 100% - - - -
* %k * %k * %k k% k%
28 - - 28 - - -
The Ontario New Democratic Party 11% - - 100% - - -
* %k * %k * %k * %k * %k
16 - - - 16 - -
Green Party of Ontario 6% - - - 100% - -
* %k * %k * % * %k k%
1 - - - - 1 -
Some other party * - - - - 100% -
* %k * %k * %k k% k%
4 - - - - - -
Would not vote 1% - - - - - -
* % * % * % k% k%
149 - - - - - 149
Don't know/not sure 58% - - - - - 100%
* % * % * % k% k%
256 32 26 28 16 1 149
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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1AA_2AA. If a provincial election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support? / Well,
which party would you say you are leaning towards?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 1251 424 281 287 76 32 114

Base: All Answering (wtd) 1245 411 275 269 72 35 149
411 411 - - - - -
The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 33% 100% ~ ~ _ _ _
BCDF * *x *
275 - 275 - - - -
The Ontario Liberal Party 22% - 100% - - - -
ACDF * *x *
269 - - 269 - - -
The Ontario New Democratic Party 22% - - 100% - - -
ABDF * *x *
72 - - - 72 - -
Green Party of Ontario 6% - - - 100% - -
ABCF* *x *
35 - - - - 35 -
Some other party 3% - - - - 100% -
* * %k *
35 - - - - - -
Would not vote/none/would spoil ballot 3% - - - - - -
* * %k *

149 - - - - - 149

Don't know/not sure 12% - - - - - 100%
1245 411 275 269 72 35 149
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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If a provincial election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2501 867 564 584 143 70 182
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
814 814 - - - - -
The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 33% 93% B B _ _ _
BCDEF * * *
486 - 486 - - - -
The Ontario Liberal Party 19% - 93% - - - -
ACDEF * * *
512 - - 512 - - -
The Ontario New Democratic Party 20% - - 94% - - -
ABDEF * * *
115 - - - 115 - -
Green Party of Ontario 5% - - - 82% - -
ABCEF* * *
71 - - - - 71 -
Some other party 3% - - - - 93% -
* ABCDF* *
86 - - - - - -
Would not vote/none/would spoil ballot 3% - - - - - -
* * *
396 61 38 35 24 5 224
Don't know/not sure 16% 7% 7% 6% 17% 7% 99%
ABC* * ABCDE*
20 3 * - 2 - 2
Refusal 1% * * - 1% - 1%
* * *
2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Well, which party would you say you are leaning towards?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario
E

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 339 57 33 30 18 4 182
Base: All Answering (wtd) 416 64 39 35 25 5 226
64 64 - - - - -
The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 16% 100% B B _ _ _
F* * %k * %k k% k% *
39 - 39 - - - -
The Ontario Liberal Party 9% - 100% - - - -
* * %k * %k k% k% *
35 - - 35 - - -
The Ontario New Democratic Party 8% - - 100% - - -
* * %k * %k * %k * %k *
25 - - - 25 - -
Green Party of Ontario 6% - - - 100% - -
* * %k * % * %k k% *
5 - - - - 5 -
Some other party 1% - - - - 100% -
* * %k * %k k% k% *
9 - - - - - -
Would not vote 2% - - - - - -
* * % * % k% k% *
226 - - - - - 226
Don't know/not sure 54% - - - - - 100%
* * % * % k% k% A*
13 - - - - - -
Refusal 3% - - - - - -
* * %k * %k k% k% *
416 64 39 35 25 5 226
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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If a provincial election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support? / Well, which
party would you say you are leaning towards?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2501 867 564 584 143 70 182
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
879 879 - - - - -
The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 35% 100% B B - - -
BCDEF * * *
525 - 525 - - - -
The Ontario Liberal Party 21% - 100% - - - -
ACDEF * * *
547 - - 547 - - -
The Ontario New Democratic Party 22% - - 100% - - -
ABDEF * * *
140 - - - 140 - -
Green Party of Ontario 6% - - - 100% - -
ABCEF* * *
77 - - - - 77 -
Some other party 3% - - - - 100% _
* ABCDF* *
95 - - - - - -
Would not vote 4% - - - - - -
* * *
226 - - - - - 226
Don't know/not sure 9% - - - - - 100%
* * ABCDE*
13 - - - - - -
Refusal 1% - - - - - -
* * *
2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,1/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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If a provincial election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you be most likely to support? / Well, which
party would you say you are leaning towards?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: Decided Voters (unwtd) 2228 867 564 584 143 70 -

Base: Decided Voters (wtd) 2167 879 525 547 140 77 -

879 879 - - - - -

The Ontario Progressive Conservative Party 41% 100% - - - - R
BCDE * *

525 - 525 - - - -

The Ontario Liberal Party 24% - 100% - - - -
ACDE * *

547 - - 547 - - -

The Ontario New Democratic Party 25% - - 100% - - -
ABDE * *

140 - - - 140 - -

Green Party of Ontario 6% - - - 100% - -
ABCE* *

77 - - - - 77 -

Some other party 4% - - - - 100% -

* ABCD*
2167 879 525 547 140 77 -
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% -
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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How certain are you that this is the party that you will actually support on Election Day?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: Decided Voters (unwtd) 2151 867 564 584 106 30 -

Base: Decided Voters (wtd) 2105 879 525 547 119 35 -

1926 830 489 491 90 26 -

Top 2 Box (Net) 92% 95% 93% 90% 76% 72% -
Ccbh D D * *x

1263 581 313 299 52 17 -

Absolutely certain 60% 66% 60% 55% 43% 49% -

664 249 176 192 38 8 -

Fairly certain 32% 28% 34% 35% 32% 23% -
* * %k

175 48 34 56 28 9 -

Bottom 2 Box (Net) 8% 5% 7% 10% 24% 24% -
A ABC* *x

139 32 32 51 20 5 -

Not very certain 7% 4% 6% 9% 17% 13% -

36 16 3 6 8 4 -

Not at all certain 2% 2% 1% 1% 7% 11% -

3 1 1 - 1 1 -

Don't know * * * - 1% 2% -
* * %k

1 - - - - 1 -

Refusal * - - - - 2% -
* * %k

2105 879 525 547 119 35 -

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% -

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Table of contents



Thinking about the Progressive Conservative government in Ontario under the leadership of Premier Doug Ford, from what you have seen,
read, or heard, would you say that you strongly approve, somewhat approve, somewhat disapprove, or strongly disapprove of their

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2501 867 564 584 143 70 182
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
1377 793 199 148 47 24 119
Top 2 Box (Net) 55% 90% 38% 27% 34% 31% 53%
BCDEF C * * BCDE*
359 282 37 18 8 2 11
Strongly approve 14% 32% 7% 3% 6% 3% 5%
BCDEF C * * *
1018 510 162 130 39 22 109
Somewhat approve 41% 58% 31% 24% 28% 28% 48%
BCDE C * * BCDE*
1081 75 316 398 85 53 98
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 43% 9% 60% 73% 61% 69% 43%
AF ABDF AF* AF* A*
497 48 133 157 45 24 59
Somewhat disapprove 20% 5% 25% 29% 32% 31% 26%
A A A* A* A*
584 27 183 240 40 29 38
Strongly disapprove 23% 3% 35% 44% 28% 38% 17%
AF ABDF A* AF* A*
39 10 9 - 8 - 9
Don't know 2% 1% 2% - 6% - 4%
C ABC* * C*
4 1 1 1 - - -
Refusal * * * * - - -
* * *
2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Some people say that the Progressive Conservative government under Premier Doug Ford has done a good job and deserves to be re-elected
during the next provincial election which will be held on June 2nd / Other people say that it is time for another provincial party to take over
and run the province after the election on June 2nd. Which of these statements is closest to your point of view?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2501 867 564 584 143 70 182
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
1067 800 89 42 23 13 78
Ford government has done a good job and deserves re-
election 43% 91% 17% 8% 17% 17% 35%
BCDEF C c* * BCDE*
1340 49 422 502 107 63 125
Time for another provincial party to take over 54% 6% 80% 92% 76% 83% 55%
AF ABDF AF* AF* A*
71 23 13 3 8 - 14
Don't know 3% 3% 2% 1% 6% - 6%
C* * C*
23 7 1 - 1 - 8
Refusal 1% 1% * - 1% - 4%
2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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Which of the provincial party leaders do you think would make the best Premier of Ontario?

Total The The Liberal | The New Green Other Undecided
Conservati Party Democratic| Party of
ve Party Party (NDP)| Ontario

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 2501 867 564 584 143 70 182
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
1117 812 68 28 34 39 95
PC Leader Doug Ford 45% 92% 13% 5% 25% 51% 42%
BCDEF C BC* BCD* BCD*
468 8 379 25 24 5 19
Liberal Leader Steven Del Duca 19% 1% 72% 5% 17% 6% 8%
ACDEF A AC* A* A*
718 34 54 473 56 9 68
NDP Leader Andrea Horwath 29% 4% 10% 86% 40% 12% 30%
A ABDEF ABE* A* ABE*
150 20 22 14 20 17 37
Don't know 6% 2% 4% 2% 15% 22% 16%
ABC* ABC* ABC*
47 6 2 8 5 7 7
Refusal 2% 1% * 1% 4% 9% 3%
AB* ABC* B*
2501 879 525 547 140 77 226
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H,I/J,K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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